Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features & Specifications
Optical System
• LED source provides superior lumen output with maximum visual comfort.
• Tailored, medium flood and flood beam optics deliver glare free illumination.
• Cast aluminum white painted trim, to deliver low glare lumination of the

LAD4SQ
4” LED Architectural Square Downlight
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Family/ Size LED Gen
Lumen
Package Voltage Driver Color Temperature CRI Beam Optics2
LAD4SQ - 4” Square Downlight LED 22L - 2200 UNV - 120-277V DIM1 - Dims to 1%
(0-10V dimming)
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Blank - 80 CRI MF - Medium Flood
FL - Flood
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: LAD4SQ   LED   22L   UNV   DIM1   35   MF   TSQ4    WH
Description Order Number
EM - Emergency Battery CA658633
Accessory Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
NOTES:
1. 90 CRI requires 55 day leadtime & 100 MOQ; Consult Factory
2. Refer to IES Files for Beam Spread
TSQ4AJ - Asjustable 0-30º tilt
Reflector Type
TSQ4FX - Open Reflector
WH - White Open Re�ector with White Trim Ring
Reflector Finish
4” Recessed square Downlight Reflectors
TSQ4FX- White Open Reflector with White Trim Ring
TSQ4AJ - Adjustable 0-30º tilt
01/09/20LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
LAD4SQ
4” LED Architectural Square Downlight
Photometry (cont.)
Candela Power Distribution
Cone of Light
170˚ 160˚ 150˚ 140˚
VA: 0˚ 10˚ 20˚ 30˚ 40˚
2,700
2,250
1,800
1,350
900
450
CD: 0
450
900
1,350
1,800
2,250
2,700
Zonal Lumen Summary
% FixtureZONE LUMENS
0-10 251 11.2%
10-20 662 29.5%
20-30 703 31.3%
30-40 446 19.9%
40-50 143 6.4%
50-60 27 1.2%
60-70 7 0.3%
70-80 3 0.1%
80-90 1 0.0%
90-100 0 0.0%
0-180 2,243 100.0%
Candela Table
Degree Vertical Candela
0 2,689
5 2,664
 10 2,546
 15 2,391
 20 2,064
 25 1,520
 30 1,027
 35 633
 40 304